Phuket - Chumphon - Phuket ----Government Bus Timetable ---- Correct as of 01/01/2019

PhuketKho KloiKhao LakTakua PaKhuraburiKapoeRanongChumphon
[5.30 6.30 |7.20 8.15 9.10 10.10 11.00 13.15

7.10 8.10 |8.50 9.30 10.40 11.30/12.30 |-
8.10 9.10 19.50 10.30 |11.45 12.30/13.40 (16.00
0.10 [10.10 |10.50 [11.30 [12.45 13.30 14.40 |-
10.10 [11.10 [11.50 12.30 13.45 14.30(15.40 |18.00
11.50 {12.50 [13.50 |14.30 |15.45 16.3017.30 |19.45
13.10 [14.10 |14.50 15.30 16.45 17.30(18.40 |-
14.30 [15.30 |16.10 |17.00 |18.10 19.10 20.10 22.20
16.10 (17.10 |18.00 18.40 19.45 20.4021.45 |-
18.10 [19.10 [20.00 20.45 |21.45 22.40(23.45 |-

ChumphonRanongKapoe KhuraburiTakua PaKhao LakKoh KloiPhuket]
- 6.30 |7.30 8.30 9.40 10.30 [11.30 |12.30
[5.40 8.00 9.00 [10.00 10.40 |11.30 [12.30 (13.30
- 9.30 |10.3011.30 12.40 |13.30 [14.30 (15.30
8.00 10.30 [11.3012.30 13.40 1430 [15.30 (16.30
- 11.30 12.30(13.30 1440 |15.30 16.30 [17.30
10.00 12.30 [13.3014.30 15.40 |16.30 (17.30 (18.30
- 13.30 14.30(15.30 16.40 |17.30 (18.30 (19.30
12.30 14.30 [15.30/16.30 17.40 |18.30 [19.30 20.30
- 16.00 |17.00(18.00 19.15 20.10 21.00 [21.50
15.30 17.45 18.45/19.30 20.30 [21.10 [22.00 |22.50




